
Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 8 4 8 3 7 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 8

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 3 9 2 6 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 8

Inz Mirko (07/688) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 9 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 4 5

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Francesco (07/701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 40 72 1,80

Meloni Fabio 07/229 41 65 1,59

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 29 61 2,10

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 38 50 1,32

Inz Mirko 07/688 19 30 1,58

Venturello Francesco 07/686 18 27 1,50

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 4 5 1,25

Stolfi Francesco 07/701 3 1 0,33

Venesia Ivano 07/699 0 0 0,00

Giaguari Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 8

Serra Filippo (07/036) 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 8

Ghirardi Daniele (07/522) 4 6 4 11 4 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 2 2 2 2 4 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 3

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 4

Calabrese  Marco (07/606) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 2 2 0

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 48 85 1,77

Serra Filippo 07/036 44 54 1,23

Ghirardi Daniele 07/522 27 34 1,26

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 27 32 1,19

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 22 26 1,18

Calabrese  Marco 07/606 24 26 1,08

Mattia Angelo 07/121 0 0 0,00

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 9

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 0 4 9 4 5 4 1

Martinis Franco (07/169) 4 1 4 9 2 3 4 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 5 4 8 4 2

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 4 7 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 48 111 2,31

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 44 79 1,80

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 42 74 1,76

Martinis Franco 07/169 34 55 1,62

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 24 38 1,58

New Dart BorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 11 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 3 2 4 4 9

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 2 4 2 2 3 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 11 2 2 4 9 0 0

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 4 7 3 3 2 6 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 0

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 4 4 3 0 3 8 2 0 1 0 2 3 4 4 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 6

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 3 5 2 2 2 0 4 4

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 40 71 1,77

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 33 59 1,79

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 28 40 1,43

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 26 29 1,12

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 23 24 1,04

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 19 23 1,21

Sega Alberto 07/616 10 14 1,40

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 13 7 0,54



Sin Igual Bogianen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 6

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 11 2 2 3 8 2 6

Mataia Michael (07/095) 4 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 5 2 4 4 6 1 2 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 9

De Andreis Gabriele (07/175) 4 7 1 3 3 4 2 6 1 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 12 3 4 2 5

Serra Davide (07/064) 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 2 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 7 1 1 2 0 1 3 4 5

Filippi Livio (07/174) 0 0 3 3 1 2 4 6 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 5 3 3 2 3 1 0 2 3

Profeta Valentina (07/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Loreto Andrea 07/878 46 97 2,11

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 43 94 2,19

Mataia Michael 07/095 31 54 1,74

De Andreis Gabriele 07/175 26 52 2,00

Serra Davide 07/064 24 33 1,38

Filippi Livio 07/174 22 29 1,32

Profeta Valentina 07/177 0 0 0,00

The Bull's Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4

Strizzi  Stefano (07/713) 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 0 4 0

Strizzi Marco (07/711) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6

Di Nardo Mirko (07/370) 2 2 2 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 2 0 4 0 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4

Cinà William (07/1251) 4 7 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 48 77 1,60

Strizzi  Stefano 07/713 44 45 1,02

Strizzi Marco 07/711 38 43 1,13

Di Nardo Mirko 07/370 42 27 0,64

Cinà William 07/1251 18 24 1,33

Coppola Christian 07/1443 2 4 2,00

Zoo Animal's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino (07/374) 4 7 4 9 3 2 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Garruto Stefano (07/1016) 4 3 2 1 4 8 3 4 4 7 3 1 3 2 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 9

Macrì Giuseppe (07/880) 4 2 4 9 3 0 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9

Morra Alessandro (07/973) 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 10 2 0

Lo Presti Francesco (07/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3

Ciarrocchi Gino (07/969) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0

Sebeglia Vittorio (07/452) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 3

Della Rocca Andrea (07/879) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiosso Marco (07/1043) 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino 07/374 31 56 1,81

Garruto Stefano 07/1016 37 55 1,49

Macrì Giuseppe 07/880 43 52 1,21

Morra Alessandro 07/973 27 33 1,22

Lo Presti Francesco 07/674 14 18 1,29

Ciarrocchi Gino 07/969 15 14 0,93

Sebeglia Vittorio 07/452 12 11 0,92

Della Rocca Andrea 07/879 9 5 0,56

Chiosso Marco 07/1043 4 1 0,25


